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Cylindrical Roller Bearing
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Principal
dimensionsdd mm)[]

do
DO
B[O
Basic load ratingsKN[
dycCr
stcCorlJ
Puld
Speed ratingsrpm(]
Speed Ratings(]
Limiting Speed O
Standard Cages[]
Designationd

Standard Cagesd

Other Cages[
Dimensions mmQ
do
dODO
D10 0O
F.EC
rMin0
r MinO
sO

Abutment and fillet
dimensions mmQ

d MinO
d Max[D

d Mind

100
180
46

380
450

54

4000
4500

4.75

NU2220E
CP

J,ML

100
127
157
119
2.1
2.1

25

112
116

122
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Da Max[ 168
r Max 2
r MaxJ 2
krO 0.2
Angle rings]
Designation] HJ2220EC
Weight[O 0.43
Dimension B1 10
Dimension B2[J 16
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